fiberconnect

LC OPTICAL PATCH-CORD
SINGEL MODE SN: IM-SL-U-X

MULTI
MULTI

MODE SN: IM-OM3-X
MODE SN: IM-OM4-X

*X = Length
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JIM-SL-U-X JIM-OM3-X IM-0M4-X
Applications Features

* Gigabit Ethernet

* Telecommunication networks
* Active device termination
*Video

* Industrial

* Multimedia

* Military

* Premise installations

Availability
* Simlex/Duplex patch-cord available

* High temperature stability

* Good exchangeability

* Good Durability

* Low insertion loss and back reflection loss
* Standard: Telcordia GR-326-CORE

* LC/PC &LC/APC patch-cord available

* Pigtail available
* Various boot (cable) sizes available
* Diameter Tmm
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Durability

> 60 dB (UPC)

Single mode 052 Multi Mode OM3 | Multi Mode
oM4
Insertion Loss Typical<=0.2dB, Maximum <=0.3dB |< 0.25 dB <0.25dB
Repeatability > 50 dB (UPC) > 30dB > 30dB

Interchangeability

<01

Tensile strength

< 0.2 dB typical change, 7000 matings

Operating Temperature

<0.2dB

> 70N

t-20 to +70°C
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